
Pos 

 

LO206 JR1 Nov 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 

5 
12 
11 
9 

99 
51 

188 
55 
0 

10X 
6X 

7 

Name 

Madison Grace 
Florian Bousquet 
Reese Hussey 
Antoine Sugar 
Tyson Underwood 
Keaton Weigers 
Riley Jacks 
Jensen Mechelke 
Theo Bousquet 
Lucie Sugar 
Paxton Layne 

Lucas Tarango 

Laps 

16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 

Diff 

5.400 
5.704 
12.665 
17.850 
19.419 
24.906 
30.709 
31.910 
41.527 
42.212 

DNS 

Total Tm 

12:37.862 
12:43.262 
12:43.566 
12:50.527 
12:55.712 
12:57.281 
13:02.768 
13:08.571 
13:09.772 
13:19.389 
13:20.074 

Best Tm 

46.896 
47.066 
47.146 
47.619 
47.541 
47.588 
47.759 
47.647 
47.546 
49.331 
49.201 

In Lap 

11 
6 
7 

12 
7 
4 
6 
8 
6 

13 
7 

0 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text  

Margin of Victory 

5.400 

Avg. Speed 

49.402 

Best Lap Tm 

46.896 

Best Speed 

49.898 

Best Lap by 

5 - Madison Grace 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring Brian Jason 

Race Director James Gangelhoff 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Winter Race #3 

LO206 JR1 Novice 

Main 

Race (16 Laps) started at 15:00:30 

CCW Short Track 0.650 miles 

12/5/2021 14:51 


